/18/500MP

PanmanbHo-ynopHble WapukonoaWnnHUKK (OOHOPSAHbIE, METPUYECKOR padMepHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 500
D [mM] 620
B [MM] 56
Macca [kr] =34.7
d; [mMm] ~ 540.4

D, [MM]
r2 [MM]
r34 [MM]
ap [°]

a [Mm]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

damm[MM]
Da, max [MM]
Dp, max [MM]
Fa max IMM]

rb, max [M M]

~ 582.9 —;—@
3 ! r, r, fa
o ] T
D D, 2d d D, d. D,
1.1 %
/|
10

=~ 190

PacyéTHble AaHHble
512.4 C[kH]
607.6 Cq[kH]
614 C, [kH]
2.5 ng [minT]

1 ng[min™]

391

800

16.7

773

1100
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